FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2016

SILVERADO BALLROOM ROYAL OAK ROOM

7:30-7:45 a.m.

7:45-8:45 a.m.

8:45-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-12:15

12:15-1:15 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:15 p.m.

4:15-5:15 p.m.

5:15-7:15 p.m.

Topher
Stephenson,
MD

David
Hovda, Ph.D
Stephanie
Kilakowsky-
Hayner, Ph.D
Break

Steve

Cramer, M.D.

Sean Savitz,
M.D.

Roger A.
Dreyer, Esq.

Lunch
Lunch

Alan
Weintraub,
M.D.
Shawn
McCann,
Esq.

Joe Barrett,
Esq.

Break
Deborah
Chang, Esa.
Chris Asvar,
Esq.

Ted Scoft,
M.D.

Welcome

The Disease of Traumatic
Brain Injury

Women and Traumatic Brain
Injury: Gender Differences in
Efiology

Break

Optimizing Outcome
Assessment in Clinic Trials

Optimizing Imaging
Assessment in Clinical Trials

Challenges & Solutions for
Trying the Traumatic Brain
Injury Case

@ Fairway Deck

Lunch Presentation by
Damien Bates, MD, Ph.D
Sponsored by San Bio

Neuropharmacology & Brain

Injury Rehabilitation

Selecting the TBI case and
Preparing the Client for
Deposition, Mediation, and
Trial

The Trial Lawyer's Perspective:

Understanding and

Communicating the TBI Case

Break
Trying the Invisible TBI Case

How Difficult Can a TBI
Premises Liability Case Be?
Lessons from the Battlefield:
Common Misunderstandings
About Brain, Nerve &
Amputation Injuries

Wine Tasting Reception @
Fairway Deck

Lisa Kreber &
Panel
Discussion

Lisa Kreber &
Panel
Discussion
Lisa Kreber &
Panel
Discussion

TBI 101

TBI 101

TBI 101

Wine Tasting Reception @

Fairway Deck




SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2016

SILVERADO BALLROOM ROYAL OAK

7:30-7:45 a.m.

7:45-8:45 a.m.

8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:45 p.m.

9:45-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.

Topher
Stephenson,
M.D.

Mark Ashley,
Sc.D.

Scott Glovsky,
Esq.

Brian Mincher,
Esq.

Break

Gary Dordick,
Esq.

John Gomez,

Esq.

Panel:

Welcome

Future of Healthcare for

Brain Injury

Fighting Insurance Denials

Cross-Examination of
Defendant’s Neurologist

Break

Proving Damages in TBI

Cases

Effective Use of Center for

Disease Confrol
Master's Panel.

John Gomez,
Brian Mincher,
Gary Dordick,
Joe Barrett,
Deborah
Chang

12:00-12:15 p.m. Lunch @ Fairway Deck

12:15-1:15 p.m. Andre Rison, Lunch Presentation
NFL Superbowl
Champion
1:15-2:15 p.m. Michelle Wild,  The Process Of Creating & Brian Deposition Workshop
MA, BA Training Apps To Help With Mincher, Esq.
The Management of Post-
Injury
2:15-2:30 p.m. Topher Break/10 Year Anniversary
Stephenson, Honor
M.D.
2:30-3:30 p.m. Matthew Recruiting Cognitive Reserve Greg Field, How Not to Commit Legal
MacDougall, in the Severely Injured Brain Esq. Malpractice and Other

M.D. With Central Thalamic Deep Lessons I've Learned
Brain Stimulation

Lisa Kreber, Guidelines for the

Ph.D. Rehabilitation & Chronic

Disease Management of

Adults With Moderate to

Severe TBI

Objective Evidence of

Neurological Recovery

3:30-4:30 p.m.

4:30-5:30 p.m. Grace
Greisbach,
Ph.D. & Neil
Harris, Ph.D.
5:30-5:35 Topher
Stephenson,
M.D.

Thank You/Closing Thoughts




