FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2016

		SILVERADO BALLROOM		ROYAL OAK ROOM
7:30-7:45 a.m.	Topher Stephenson, MD	Welcome		
7:45-8:45 a.m.	David Hovda, Ph.D	The Disease of Traumatic Brain Injury		
8:45-9:45 a.m.	Stephanie Kilakowsky- Hayner, Ph.D	Women and Traumatic Brain Injury: Gender Differences in Etiology	Lisa Kreber & Panel Discussion	TBI 101
9:45-10:00 a.m. 10:00-10:30 a.m.	Break Steve Cramer, M.D.	Break Optimizing Outcome Assessment in Clinic Trials	Lisa Kreber & Panel Discussion	TBI 101
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Sean Savitz, M.D.	Optimizing Imaging Assessment in Clinical Trials	Lisa Kreber & Panel Discussion	TBI 101
11:00-12:00 p.m.	Roger A. Dreyer, Esq.	Challenges & Solutions for Trying the Traumatic Brain Injury Case		
12:00-12:15 12:15-1:15 p.m.	Lunch Lunch	@ Fairway DeckLunch Presentation byDamien Bates, MD, Ph.DSponsored by San Bio		
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Alan Weintraub, M.D.	Neuropharmacology & Brain Injury Rehabilitation		
2:00-2:30 p.m.	Shawn McCann, Esq.	Selecting the TBI case and Preparing the Client for Deposition, Mediation, and Trial		
2:30-3:00 p.m.	Joe Barrett, Esq.	The Trial Lawyer's Perspective: Understanding and Communicating the TBI Case		
3:00-3:15 p.m. 3:15-3:45 p.m.	Break Deborah Chang, Esq.	Break Trying the Invisible TBI Case		
3:45-4:15 p.m.	Chris Asvar, Esq.	How Difficult Can a TBI Premises Liability Case Be?		
4:15-5:15 p.m.	Ted Scott, M.D.	Lessons from the Battlefield: Common Misunderstandings About Brain, Nerve & Amputation Injuries		
5:15-7:15 p.m.		Wine Tasting Reception @ Fairway Deck		Wine Tasting Reception @ Fairway Deck

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2016

		SILVERADO BALLROOM		ROYAL OAK
7:30-7:45 a.m.	Topher Stephenson, M.D.	Welcome		
7:45-8:45 a.m.	Mark Ashley, Sc.D.	Future of Healthcare for Brain Injury		
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Scott Glovsky, Esq.	Fighting Insurance Denials		
9:15-9:45 p.m.	Brian Mincher, Esq.	Cross-Examination of Defendant's Neurologist		
9:45-10:00 a.m. 10:00-10:30 a.m.	Break Gary Dordick, Esq.	Break Proving Damages in TBI Cases		
10:30-11:00 a.m.	John Gomez, Esq.	Effective Use of Center for Disease Control		
11:00-12:00 p.m.	Panel: John Gomez, Brian Mincher, Gary Dordick, Joe Barrett, Deborah Chang	Master's Panel.		
12:00-12:15 p.m. 12:15-1:15 p.m.	Lunch Andre Rison, NFL Superbowl Champion	@ Fairway DeckLunch Presentation		
1:15-2:15 p.m.	Michelle Wild, MA, BA	The Process Of Creating & Training Apps To Help With The Management of Post- Injury	Brian Mincher, Esq.	Deposition Workshop
2:15-2:30 p.m.	Topher Stephenson, M.D.	Break/10 Year Anniversary Honor		
2:30-3:30 p.m.	Matthew MacDougall, M.D.	Recruiting Cognitive Reserve in the Severely Injured Brain With Central Thalamic Deep Brain Stimulation	Greg Field, Esq.	How Not to Commit Legal Malpractice and Other Lessons I've Learned
3:30-4:30 p.m.	Lisa Kreber, Ph.D.	Guidelines for the Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease Management of Adults With Moderate to Severe TBI		
4:30-5:30 p.m.	Grace Greisbach, Ph.D. & Neil Harris, Ph.D.	Objective Evidence of Neurological Recovery		
5:30-5:35	Topher Stephenson, M.D.	Thank You/Closing Thoughts		